AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

Consumer Technology Workgroup
Tuesday, September 24, 2013 1:00 - 2:00pm ET

1:00 p.m.

1:02 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, ONC

Welcome and Overview
— Leslie Kelly Hall, Chair, Consumer Technology WG

Objective: Complete the Maturity Adoptability Matrix (NWHIN grid) in advance
of the joint meeting with the Consumer Empowerment group.

Assess PGHD standards against NwHIN Grid
— Leslie Kelly Hall, Chair

— Mary Jo Deering, ONC

Next Steps
— Leslie Kelly Hall, Chair

Public Comment
Adjourn



